Law Offices
Putbrese Hunsaker & Trent, P.Cqi .c
A Professional Corporation Tel: (540) 459-7646
________________
200 5. Church Street Fax: (540,) 459-7656
Woods tock, Virginia 22664 Website.www.phtpclaw.com
December 18, 2018
VIA COURIER Accepted / Filed

____________________
FEE DUE FOR FEE
FEE TYPE FEE MULTIPLE TYPE CODE IN FOR FCC USE ONLY
CO (‘(II IF,AM
1 oooH
_____
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554
FCC 302-AM
5o
Approved by 0MB
Expires 01131(98
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
Accepted / Filed
DEC 182018
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILENo./p/q/9
$it
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list mote than one Fee Type Code.
[A) (B) (C)
I I 1 i $ FOR FCC USE ONLY
TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, REMITTED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI IC.ATIflN
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED $ N/A
REMITTANCE.
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION Il-APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APP UCANT
Pensacola Radio Corporation
MAILING ADDRESS
7924 Lasley Forest Road
CIT’i’ STATE ZIP CODE
Lewisville NC 27023
2. This application is fon
Commercial Noncommercial
EEl AM Directional El AM Non-Directional
Call letters CommunIty of License Construction Permit File No. Modification of Construction Expiration Date of Last
Permit File No(s). Construction Permit
WVTJ Pensacola N/A N)A N/A
3. Is the station now operating pursuant to automatic program test authority in Yes El No
accordance with 47 C.F.R. Section 73.1620?